
MBA Class Profiles
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Professional MBA: Online
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Executive MBA 

Average GPA 
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  25%
  8%
  19%
  21%
  13%  
  14%

Review our master’s class profiles to see how you fit.

596
310
3.22
32 years
7.1 years

24%
  5%
36%
10%
10%
10% 
  5%

585
3.27
30 years
6.1 years

33%
  6%
24%
12% 
13% 
11%
  1%

682
3.54
29 years
6.0 years

3.23
38 years
13.9 years

20%
  6%
26%
14%
17%
11%
  6%

*Full class profiles by program located on our website.
wpcarey.asu.edu
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