# **MBA Class Profiles**



## Review our master's class profiles to see how you fit.

#### **Full-time MBA**

Average GMAT	682
Average GPA	3.54
Average age	29 years
Average work experience	6.0 years
Undergraduate Major	

Dusiness	050/
Business	25%
Economics	8%
Engineering	19%
Humanities	21%
Social Sciences	13%
Science/Math	14%

#### **Professional MBA: Evening**

Average GMAT	585
Average GPA	3.27
Average age	30 years
Average work experience	6.1 years

### **Undergraduate Major**

Business	33%
Economics	6%
Engineering	24%
Humanities	12%
Social Sciences	13%
Science/Math	11%
Other	1%

#### **Professional MBA: Online**

596
310
3.22
32 years
7.1 years
24%
5%
36%
10%
10%
10%
5%

#### **Executive MBA**

Average GPA	3.23
Average age	38 years
Average work experience	13.9 years
Undergraduate Major	
Business	20%
Economics	6%
Engineering	26%
Humanities	14%
Social Sciences	17%
Science/Math	11%
Other	6%